



Parts List				
ITEM	QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	
1	1	M040179	Nut Assembly	
2	1	S51112	Roller Chain Assembly	
3	1	73871	Drill Body	
4	2	73177	Thread Insert	
5	1	73872	Sleeve	
6	1	73877	Clamp Plate	
7	3	73343	Handle	
8	1	74285	Spindle	
9	1	74284	Hole Saw Adaptor	
10	1	74318	Hole Saw - 30mm	
11	2	M6 x 16	Countersink Head Capscrew	
12	1	M8 x 12 Grub Screw	Flat Point	
13	1	M8 Flat Washer	Form E	
14	2	M8 Nut		

THIS UNIT USED EXCLUSIVELY FOR 4" NB PIPE  
FOR USE WITH MINNOVATION HIGH PRESSURE TEE  
PART NUMBER S 51 166

4" PIPE ASSEMBLY

THIS DRAWING REMAINS THE PROPERTY OF MINNOVATION LIMITED AND MUST NOT BE REPRODUCED, COPIED OR SHARED WITH A THIRD PARTY WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF THE OWNER

© MINNOVATION LIMITED

SHEET 1 / 1

REV	REV BY	DATE	REV NO.	REV	REV BY	DATE	REV NO.	REV	REV BY	DATE	REV NO.
A	RP	01/03/2005	First Issue								

<b>TITLE</b> <b>LIGHTWEIGHT DRILL ASSEMBLY</b>			
DRAWN BY	RP	CHKD BY	
DATE	01/03/2005	DATE	

**MINNOVATION LTD**

Cliff Hill Works  
Baine Lane  
Wakerfield WF2 0DF  
Tel: +44 (0) 1924 215315  
Fax: +44 (0) 1924 215316  
Email: sales@minnovation.co.uk

Reg. No. 1226873 England  
VAT No. GB 404755166

1984 - 2004  
20 YEARS

**DO NOT SCALE DRAWING  
IF IN DOUBT ASK**

DRG NO. **S 51 111** REV **A**